City of Perth

Applications Approved 31/08/2022 - 06/09/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2022/5147

DA-2022/5154

DA-2022/5179

DA-2022/5184

DA-2022/5198

DA-2022/5200

DA-2022/5219

STRBLT-2022/5223

DA-2022/5226

DA-2022/5228

DA-2022/5232

11

temporary change of use from car park (‘Unlisted use’) to rooftop cinema
(‘Entertainment’)

Alterations and additions to the existing three storey dwelling
Construction of End of Trip facilities within the basement level
Installation of Solar PV system

Proposed external modifications and solar panels

Change of use of the first floor level from a gymnasium ('Recreation and

Leisure') to a community hall ('Community and Cultural')
Addition of a mesh enclosure over the existing rear staircase

Resubdivision to transfer lot 44 into common property

illuminated wall sign addition to the existing building facade for 'Aspect’

Addition of privacy vinyl film and signage to the existing ground floor glazing

fronting Mercantile Lane

Replacement of shopfront security roller doors

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

"ROE ST CARPARK"

68A Roe Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
117 Brown Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004

40 Kings Park Road

WEST PERTH WA 6005
319-321 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
39-49 Fairway

CRAWLEY WA 6009

20-24 Parker Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL APARTMENTS"
Lot 1-252/305 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

"Unit G2"

108 Bennett Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"COMMERCIAL UNION HSE"
179 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"COMMERCIAL UNION HSE"
179 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"SHEFFIELD HOUSE"
713-721 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved - Form 15A

Approved

Approved

Approved

02/09/2022

02/09/2022
02/09/2022
01/09/2022
02/09/2022
31/08/2022

02/09/2022

02/09/2022

01/09/2022

01/09/2022

31/08/2022

Last run on 14/09/2022 7:42:52 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



