

Applications Approved 31/08/2022 - 06/09/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2022/5147	temporary change of use from car park ('Unlisted use') to rooftop cinema	"ROE ST CARPARK"	Approved	02/09/2022
	('Entertainment')	68A Roe Street		
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2022/5154	Alterations and additions to the existing three storey dwelling	117 Brown Street	Approved	02/09/2022
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2022/5179	Construction of End of Trip facilities within the basement level	40 Kings Park Road	Approved	02/09/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2022/5184	Installation of Solar PV system	319-321 William Street	Approved	01/09/2022
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2022/5198	Proposed external modifications and solar panels	39-49 Fairway	Approved	02/09/2022
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
DA-2022/5200	Change of use of the first floor level from a gymnasium ('Recreation and	20-24 Parker Street	Approved	31/08/2022
	Leisure') to a community hall ('Community and Cultural')	NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2022/5219	Addition of a mesh enclosure over the existing rear staircase	"PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL APARTMENTS"	Approved	02/09/2022
		Lot 1-252/305 Murray Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
STRBLT-2022/5223	Resubdivision to transfer lot 44 into common property	"Unit G2"	Approved - Form 15A	02/09/2022
		108 Bennett Street		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2022/5226	illuminated wall sign addition to the existing building facade for 'Aspect'	"COMMERCIAL UNION HSE"	Approved	01/09/2022
		179 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5228	Addition of privacy vinyl film and signage to the existing ground floor glazing	"COMMERCIAL UNION HSE"	Approved	01/09/2022
	fronting Mercantile Lane	179 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2022/5232	Replacement of shopfront security roller doors	"SHEFFIELD HOUSE"	Approved	31/08/2022
		713-721 Hay Street Mall		
		PERTH WA 6000		
1	11			